

INVENT ASSETS SECURITISATION & RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED				
Suite B, Ground Floor, Bakhtawar, 225, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 • Tel. No.: 022 - 22801516 / 517				
DEMAND NOTICE				
The Authorised Officer of Invent Asset Securitisation and Reconstruction Private Limited has issued demand notice in compliance with section 13 (2) of SARFESI Act, 2002 to below mentioned Borrowers / Guarantors demanding to discharge their outstanding liabilities within 60 days from the date of issue of the said notice. This publication of notice is made for notices to the following Borrowers and Guarantors:				
Sr. No.	Borrowers	Description of Immoveable Properties	Demand Notice Date & Outstanding Amount	Guarantors
1	Mr. Mohit Dharamshibhai Vala Mrs. Madhuben Dharamashibhai Vala	Mortgage of title deeds for property bearing address - Khodiyarkrupa, Plot No. 136 Paiki, Harsiddhi Park Street, No. 4, Manda Dungan, Rajkot - 360002.	July 4, 2019 Rs. 15,83,894/-	
2	Mr. Hardik Ashwinbhai Zinzuvadiya Mrs. Nimishaben Ashwinbhai Zinzuvadiya Mr. Ashwinbhai Zinzuvadiya	Mortgage of title deeds for property bearing address - Jamna Complex, Flat No. 106, First Floor, Mukesh Park - 2, Street No. 5, National Highway, Rajkot - 360002.	June 26, 2019 Rs. 15,57,815/-	Mr. Abhay Ashokbhai Parekh
3	Mr. Mayurkumar Rasikali Maru Mrs. Rasilaben Rasikali Maru	House No.245, Navin Nagar, Sr.No.75/3 Paiki 1, Plot No. 5/C, Kuvadva Road, Near Prince Residency, Pipaliya Village, Rajkot - 360003.	June 24, 2019 Rs. 9,31,214/-	Mr. Keyur Ashokbhai Kundalia
4	Mr. Bharat Keshubhai Devayakta	Tenement No. A- 338, Anand Residency, Near Shapar Village, Opp. Khodal Residency, Off Pal Pipaliya, Road, At Pipaliya pal; Tal. Ladhika & District Rajkot- 360024, Gujarat.	June 24, 2019 Rs. 7,35,245/-	Mr. Rathod Jethabhai Karabhai
5	Mr. Vinayak Narharibhai Nimavat Mrs. Sarojben Narharibhai Nimavat	Flat no.403, 4th Floor, Ruturaj, Opp. Swaminarayan Gurukul, Near RMC Ward Office; Survey No. 334, Ward 8; Gita Nagar Main Road, Dhebar Road; Rajkot - 360002.	June 24, 2019 Rs. 13,80,510/-	Mr. Dhanjay Manharlal Nimavat
6	Mr. Dharamendra Pravinbhai Kanabar Mrs. Simabhen Dharamendra Kanabar	Jalaram's Creations; Survey No. 2516, 2517, 2518; Ward No. 1; Prem Commercial Complex", Shop No. 6, First Floor, Kotak Street, Street No. 2, Sanganva Chowk, Bhupendra Road, Rajkot - 360001.	June 24, 2019 Rs. 8,51,537/-	Mr. Parth Vinodbhai Solanki
The authorized officer in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) of the said Act hereby calls upon you jointly and severally to discharge in full the liability assigned to us by West End Housing Finance Limited along with future interest as per contractual rate and other incidental expenses and costs thereon within 60 (Sixty) days of this notice, failing which INVENT shall exercise all or any of the rights as contemplated under sub-section (4) of Section 13 and other applicable provisions of the Act. In the event of INVENT proceeding with further actions under the Act on account of your failure to comply with the demands as above, you shall also be liable to pay to INVENT the cost, charges and expenses thereto. You are further debarred under section 13 (13) of the Act from transferring by way of sale/lease or otherwise parting with the possession of the secured assets referred to in this notice without obtaining the prior written consent of INVENT. INVENT reserves its right to call upon you to repay the liabilities that may arise in future as other contingent liabilities.				
Place: Mumbai			Sd/- Authorised Officer, Invent Assets Securitisation & Reconstruction Private Limited	

ABAN OFFSHORE LIMITED				
Regd. Office : "Janpriya Crest" 113, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008. CIN : L011197N1986PLC013473. Ph : 044 - 49060606 e-mail : abanoffshore@aban.com website : www.abanoffshore.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2019				
Rs. Millions				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)
1.	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	1,367.99	8,482.66	2,953.06
2.	LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND / OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(4,381.65)	(52,171.61)	(2,971.82)
3.	LOSS FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND / OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(4,381.65)	(52,171.61)	(2,971.82)
4.	NET LOSS FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND / OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	(3,864.24)	(52,734.50)	(3,127.84)
5.	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD [COMPRISING PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX)]	(3,472.04)	(53,273.14)	(3,173.15)
6.	EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE OF RS.2/- EACH FULLY PAID)	116.73	116.73	116.73
7.	RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR	—	(53,203.05)	—
8.	EARNING PER SHARE (FACE VALUE OF RS 2/- EACH) (NOT ANNUALISED) (IN RS.)			
	(a) BASIC:	(66.21)	(903.61)	(53.60)
	(b) DILUTED:	(66.21)	(903.61)	(53.60)
Notes:				
(i). The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.abanoffshore.com .				
(ii). The Company has adopted the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from April 1, 2016 and these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the said standards.				
(iii). The Company is engaged primarily in the business of Offshore drilling services. The Wind Energy Division of the Company does not meet the quantitative threshold as per IND AS 108. Accordingly there is no requirement of segment reporting as per the said Accounting Standard.				
(iv). The standalone financial results are as under :				
Particulars		QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018 (UNAUDITED)
Income from operations		535.03	2628.93	713.22
Profit before tax		(550.52)	(431.06)	174.57
Total comprehensive income for the period		(1.59)	(689.79)	152.84
For Aban Offshore Limited Reji Abraham Managing Director				
Place : Chennai Date : 12th August 2019				

SIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED				
CIN : L17301RAJ1934PLC002761 Regd. Office : Pachpahar Road, Bhawanimandi-326502 (Rajasthan) Tel. No.: 07433-222082; Fax No.: 07433-222916; Email: complianceofficer@silinvestments.in ; Website : www.silinvestments.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019				
(₹ in Lacs)				
Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	3 months ended 30.06.2019	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.06.2018	3 months ended 30.06.2019	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.06.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Revenue from Operations & Investments	329	392	370	426
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	823	340	868	379
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	823	340	868	379
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	689	202	740	241
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	5198	(7308)	8261	(12300)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1061	1061	1061	1061
Earnings Per Share before / after extraordinary items (of ₹ 10/- each)				
- Basic and Diluted (₹) (not annualised)	6.51	1.90	6.94	2.21
Notes:				
(1) The above is an extract of the details format of financial results for quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation-33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly results are available on website of the Stock Exchanges (www.bsensdia.com ; www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website(www.silinvestments.in)				
(2) The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), with effect from April 1, 2018. Accordingly, the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 and June 30, 2018 are Ind AS compliant.				
(3) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th August, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above financial results.				
By Order of the Board For SIL Investments Limited C.S. Nopany Chairman				
Place : Kolkata Date : 12.08.2019				

NILA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED									
(CIN No: L45201GJ1990PLC013417) Registered Office: 1st Floor, Sambhaav House, Opp. Chief Justice's Bungalow, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380 015. Phone: +91 79 4003 6817/18 Fax: +91 79 26873922 E-mail: secretarial@nilainfra.com Website: www.nilainfra.com									
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED ON 30 JUNE 2019									
(₹ in Lakhs)									
S.N.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30 June 2019	Quarter ended 30 June 2018	Quarter ended 31 March 2019	Year ended 31 March 2019	Quarter ended 30 June 2019	Quarter ended 30 June 2018	Quarter ended 31 March 2019	Year ended 31 March 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,494.16	5,283.68	7,602.15	23,408.62	5,262.52	4,988.57	6,963.39	21,978.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items	579.37	617.56	1,085.67	3,137.20	544.46	576.58	817.92	2,803.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	579.37	617.56	1,085.67	3,137.20	544.46	576.58	817.92	2,803.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	402.40	482.20	740.11	2,217.62	385.21	455.06	552.61	2,001.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	400.05	479.63	772.10	2,241.93	382.86	452.49	584.60	2,025.56
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- per share)	3,938.89	3,938.89	3,938.89	3,938.89	3,938.89	3,938.89	3,938.89	3,938.89
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	8,562.48	-	-	-	7,895.48
8	Earning per share of ₹ 1/- each (from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)								
Basic (in ₹)		0.10	0.12	0.19	0.56	0.10	0.12	0.14	0.51
Diluted (in ₹)		0.10	0.12	0.19	0.56	0.10	0.12	0.14	0.51
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2019 and the same is filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results and Notes thereto are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.nilainfra.com .									
Place : Ahmedabad Date : 12 August, 2019						By Order of the Board of Directors Sd/- Manoj B Vadodaria Chairman and Managing Director DIN: 00092053			

SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED			
CIN : L32202RJ1992PLC017750 REGD. OFFICE : SHYAM HOUSE, 3, AMRAPALI CIRCLE, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR-302021, RAJASTHAN, INDIA Corporate Office: A-60, Naraina Industrial Area Phase-1, New Delhi-110028 Website : www.shyamtelecom.com , E-mail : investors@shyamtelecom.com Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June 2019			
(₹ IN LAKHS)			
S. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
		30/06/2019	30/06/2018
1.	Total Income	108.12	248.62
2.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	(117.47)	(289.01)
3.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax and after Exceptional Items	(117.47)	(289.01)
4.	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax and Exceptional Items	(118.04)	(287.55)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(118.85)	(287.35)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,127.00	1,127.00
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (EPS) of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each		
	(a) Basic	(1.05)	(2.55)
	(b) Diluted	(1.05)	(2.55)
Notes:			
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Three Months Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 th June 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.shyamtelecom.com)			
For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED Sd/- AJAY KHANNA MANAGING DIRECTOR			
Date : 12 th August 2019 Place : NEW DELHI			

CK BIRLA GROUP

TOGETHER, WE BUILD.

Asia's Most Trusted

Building Materials

Company

CIN: L74999TG1955PLC000656

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2019

(INR in lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Audited (refer note 4)	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited (refer note 5)	Unaudited (refer note 5)	Audited
1	Total income from operations	45566	35143	49622	148194	76380	67531	49622	220802
2	Net profit for the period (before exceptional items, share of loss of equity accounted investees and tax)	5578	2638	7786	16011	6690	3817	7786	18796
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and share of loss of equity accounted investees)	5578	2638	7786	16011	6677	3801	7786	16653
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and share of loss of equity accounted investees)	3306	1562	5204	10152	4063	2715	5204	10139
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	3306	1508	5204	10091	4338	1829	5204	9123
6	Equity share capital	750	750	749	750	750	750	749	750
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	63902	-	-	-	63849
8	Earnings per share (not annualised for the quarter) (par value of INR 10/- each)								
	Basic (INR)	44.25	20.91	69.73	135.94	54.38	36.34	69.73	135.77
	Diluted (INR)	44.12	20.84	69.44	135.50	54.22	36.23	69.44	135.33

Notes:

1

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of HIL Limited ("the Company") for the quarter ended 30 June 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2

The full format of the aforesaid results along with notes are available on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and Company's website at <https://hil.in/investor-relations/2019-finance-result/>

3

The above results for the quarter ended 30 June 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12 August 2019.

4

The standalone figures for three months ended 31 March 2019 are the balancing figures between audited standalone figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date standalone figures upto the third quarter of the previous financial year. The figures up to the end of the third quarter of previous financial year had only been reviewed and not subjected to audit.

5

The consolidated figures for the corresponding quarter ended 30 June 2018 and the quarter ended 31 March 2019, have been approved by the Company's Board of Directors, but have not been subjected to review by the auditors since the requirement of submission of quarterly consolidated financial results has become mandatory only from 1 April 2019.

6

The Company infused equity of INR 27346 lacs and shareholder loan of INR 15973 lacs in HIL International GmbH ("HIL GmbH"), Germany, a wholly owned subsidiary, to finance the acquisition of M/s Parador Holding GmbH ("Parador"), Germany. HIL GmbH completed the acquisition of 100% shareholding of Parador on 27 August 2018.

7

Comparative figures have been regrouped/ reclassified to conform to the current period's presentation.

By order of the Board

Dhirup Roy Choudhary

Managing Director and

Chief Executive Officer

DIN: 07707322

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12 August 2019

Regd. Office: L7 Floor, SLN Terminus, Gachibowli, Hyderabad-500 032 (Telangana)

CHARMINAR

fortune

BIRLA

AEROCON

BUILDING SOLUTIONS

HYSiL

Calcium Silicate Insulation

PARADOR

મામાના ઘરે આવેલા ત્રણ બાળકોનાં ડૂબી જતા મોતથી દલિત પરિવાર પર આભ તૂટ્યું

निर्माणाधीन इलेक्ट्रॉन पायाना जो दायरेला
आसामां रूढी जतां त्रय आणकोनां मोत

બિલ્ડરની બેદરકારી સામે આવતાં સાપરાધ માનવ વધની ક્લમ હેઠળ કાર્યવાહી

A photograph showing three people in a body of water. Two people are in the foreground, each holding an orange lifebuoy. A third person is further back in the water. The water is murky and brown. There is some reed-like vegetation in the bottom left corner.

હતો. એક બાપક ન્હાવા પડ્યા બાદ તે કૂંબાવા લાગતા હતા તેને બચાવવા પડ્યા અન્ય એ બાળકો એક પછી એક કૂંબી પૂરી થવા હતા. ચારમાંથી એક બાળક ભગી થયો હોય તો બીજી તરફ આંબેડકરનગરમાં રહેતો અમીરો અને તેના પિતરાઈ ભાઈ કરણ અને અર્જુન ત્રણેય લાપતા હોય જેને પર્વિવારજનો ચિંતાતૂર બની શોધતા હોય તો બાળક કે જે ત્રણેયની સાથે ન્હાવા પડવાના બદલે ભાગ્યે યોગ્ય હોતો હોય તેને પર્વિવારજનો એક પછી પૂછતા ત્રણેય કૂંબી ગયાનું જણાવતું હતું. આ અંગે ફાયરબ્રિગેડને જાણ કરતાં ફાયરબ્રિગેડના ત્રણેય બાળકોના મુનદેહ બાડામાંથી બહાર કાઢવા હતા. આ અંગેની યુનિવર્સિટી પોલીસે મુકેશ અને સવઈભાઈ મસ્વાલાની ફરિયાદના આધારે બિરડસ અંને સાજી કરી કોર્ટના કટર વિરુદ્ધ સાપરામાં મનસુધવધ આઈપીસીની બાળકોના ૩૦૪ (અ) હેઠળ ગુનો નોંધતા પર્વિવારજનોની બાળકોની લાશ રજીસ્ટ્રારી હતી. પોલીસે બિરડસ સામેની તપાસ તેજ કરીને તેની રેપરડના ચક્રો ગોળિયાન કપાઈ છે.

રાજકોટમાં હત્યાના આરોપીના બંધ મકાનને
હત્યાના ભોગ બનેલાના મિત્રોએ આગ લગાડી

By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Manoj B Vadodaria
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00092053